

Civ DJ 8935/16

PARAMJEET KAUR Vs. KAPIL DEV BRAR

18.11.2022

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Manchanda counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Ankur Manav, counsel for defendant.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks an adjournment as witness is not present. Not opposed. Granted.

Last opportunity is granted to plaintiff to lead her evidence.

List for remaining PE on 23.01.2023.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi